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MTA 2014 Quick-Glance
Calendar

This Calendar is updated in each
issue of The Studio
TBD = Date to be decided
TBC = Date/event to be
confirmed
VTBC = Venue to be confirmed
Branch events are included with the Branch name
alongside.

JULY

General Meeting [Illawarra at Dapto]
CLOSING DATE FOR FRANK HUTCHENS COMPOSITION SCHOLARSHIP

AUGUST

JMF [Killara]

JMF [Maitland ]

Student Concert [Illawarra]
JMF [Northern Beaches]

SEPTEMBER
JMF [Newcastle]
Prof.Devel: Studio Teaching Seminar [Newcastle]

OCTOBER

3RD/4ATH CONFERENCE 2014: SOoUNDING AUSTRALIA [The King's School]

26TH

1sT
O9TH

30TH

JMF [Burwood]
NOVEMBER
JMF [Wollongong]
JMF [Sutherland]

ANNUAL XMAs LuNcHeEoN [North Ryde RSL]



